

ममस्य
Baliyari Malda to Singha

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer. R. M. D. works _____ DIVISION Jekari

Assistant Engineer R. M. D. works SUB-DIVISION Jekari

Measurement Book

798

Ukramaditya Singh

ABSTRACT OF COST

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Co. of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date of Entry: -			20.0	1.21	
(1) Construction of reference & Working bench mark - etc					
Qty side P-1 item (1) = 0.554 km					
Rs 5486.73/km					Rs 3040.00
(1) Construction of reference pillars					
Qty side P-1 item (1) = 0.554 km					
Rs 3957.53/km					Rs 2192.00
(2) Cleaning & grubbing road					
land - as per spec					
Qty side P-1 item (2) = 0.39 Hectare					
Rs 49530.51/Hect					Rs 19317.00
(3) Construction of embankment					
with filling of soil by 1000 m					
lead & lift - as all complete job					
Qty side P-2 item (3) = 312.11 m ³					
Rs 181.87/m ³					Rs 56763.00
(4) Construction of embankment with					
filling of soil obtain from borrow					
pit by initial lead & lift					
- as all complete job					
Qty side P-2 item (4) = 728.27 m ³					
Rs 139.71/m ³					Rs 101768.00
Continuation					Rs 183080.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	—	R ₂	183080 = w
(5/8) Construction of Subgrade with filling of soil —				R ₂	
Qty. side P-3 item (4) =					997.20 m ³
at 183 = 51/m ³ —				B	182996 = w
(6/9) P/v & Construction of Gravel Sub base with gr. I material —					
Qty. side P-3 item (5) =					337.44 m ³
at 1615 = 50/m ³ —				B	545134 = w
(7/10) P/v & Construction of Stone					
metal Gr. II — as per spec					
Qty. side P-4 item (6) =					120.66 m ³
at 2422 = 92/m ³ —				B	292350 = w
Total —				B	1203560 = w
Less 10.00% Below R ₁					
per agreement —				C/R ₁	120356 = w
				B	10,83,204 = w
(12/12) 20.01.22					
JE					
90/11/21					
at 2816/121					